Autosport Okuku Autocross 19 February 2006 - Results

Position Name
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Gavin Williams
Josh Marston

Phil Sloan

Rodney Walls
Chris Herdman
Stacey Jeffrey
Drew Jeffrey

Toby Dowbar

Nick Marston
Scott Reid

Geoff Galbraith
Michael MaclIntosh
Gregory Macintosh
Olli Cunliffe

Car # Class

9
14
12
10

7

1

2

6
13
11

8

g w s

Club

1 CCC

4 Autosport
4 Autosport
2 CCC

5 Autosport
2 Autosport
2 Autosport
5 CCC

4 Autosport
2 Autosport
5 CCC

1 Autosport
1 Autosport
1 Ratec

Vehicle

Holden Barina
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Legacy
Toyota MR2
Subaru Leone
Honda CRX
Honda CRX
Nissan Silvia
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort
Toyota Celica GT4
Toyota Starlet
Toyota Starlet
Toyota Starlet

Run 1

89.00
69.00
75.29
73.00
83.81
80.00
82.67
99.00
77.00
83.00
78.16
84.00
93.49
91.00

Run 2

69.07
74.00
73.40
72.68
80.68
79.23
81.00
97.86
119.00
80.63
75.00
78.10
87.39
90.33

Run 2 Total

158.07
143.00
148.69
145.68
164.49
159.23
163.67
196.86
196.00
163.63
153.16
162.10
180.88
181.33

Run 3

141.84
185.16
198.05
204.90
187.69
213.88
218.83
193.98
196.01
231.73
243.02
246.53
230.10
254.28

Total

299.91
328.16
346.74
350.58
352.18
355.24
382.50
390.84
392.01
395.36
396.18
408.63
410.98
435.61



